13th  NUTRIENT
Annual — VJANAGEMENT
GONFERENGE

FEBRUARY 16, 2021

of oun Supposters!

FREE EVENT!

Registration Required
Note that presentations during the Zoom event will be
brief summaries followed by a question and answer
session. Recorded versions of all presentations will be
available one week prior to the
event and questions can be
submitted ahead of time
through Zoom.

http://bitly/3h05j0h


http://bit.ly/3hQ5jQh

13th  NUTRIENT
Annual — VJANAGEMENT

8:00 a.m.
For

8:20a.m
8:30a.m
8:40 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m
9:15a.m
9:25a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:25a.m.

11:35a.m
11:45 p.m

Virtual coffee hour, sign on, test connection
Welcome and quick description of the day

P and K Applications- Band or Broadcast?
Jeff Vetsch University of Minnesota

Sulfur Fertilizers and application rates
Dan Kaiser University of Minnesota

Latest Research on N and P Credits for Manure
Melissa Wilson University of Minnesota

Q and A on Preceding Group of Three Sessions
Phosphorus and Cover Crops in the Red River Valley
Lindsay Pease University of Minnesota

Phosphorus and Cover Crops in Ontario
Merrin Macrae University of Waterloo

Phosphorus and Cover Crops in Kansas
Nathan Nelson Kansas State University

Q and A on Preceding Group of Three Sessions

What Do 100+ Site Years of On-Farm Monitoring Tell Us?
Tim Radatz Discovery Farms

Climate Change and Weather Impacts on Nutrient Management
Kenneth “Kenny” Blumenfeld Minnesota DNR

N and S Applications for Hard Red Spring Wheat Production
Melissa Carlson MN Wheat’s On-Farm Research Network

Q and A on Preceding Group of Three Sessions

Does Nitrogen in Cover Crops Biomass Cycles Back to the Next Crop?
Marisol Berti North Dakota State University

Soil Health Measurements—What Do They Mean?
Anna Cates University of Minnesota

Q and A on Preceding Two Sessions

Cottonwood River Modeling and MDA Certification in SW MN
Brent Dalzell University of Minnesota

Soil Properties and Landscape Position Related to Precision Ag
Péter Kovacs South Dakota State University

Q and A on Preceding Two Sessions

Adjourn

For More
Information Gontact:
Dr. Fabian Fernandez

fabiangf@umn.edu
612-625-7460

Warren Formo
warren@ mawre.org
952-237-9822

Or Visit:
www.mawrc.org/events



