

## NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE



FEBRUARY 16, 2021



FREE EVENT!
Registration Required

Note that presentations during the Zoom event will be brief summaries followed by a question and answer session. Recorded versions of all presentations will be available one week prior to the event and questions can be submitted ahead of time through Zoom.

Thank you to all of our Supporters!









**N-Serve** 









Instinct







KOCH AGRONOMIC SERVICES, LLC







## NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE



8:00 a.m.	Virtual coffee hour, sign on, test connection
For 8:20 a.m	Welcome and quick description of the day
8:30 a.m	P and K Applications- Band or Broadcast?  Jeff Vetsch University of Minnesota
8:40 a.m.	Sulfur Fertilizers and application rates  Dan Kaiser University of Minnesota
8:50 a.m.	Latest Research on N and P Credits for Manure Melissa Wilson University of Minnesota
9:00 a.m	Q and A on Preceding Group of Three Sessions
9:15 a.m	Phosphorus and Cover Crops in the Red River Valley Lindsay Pease University of Minnesota
9:25 a.m.	Phosphorus and Cover Crops in Ontario Merrin Macrae University of Waterloo
9:35 a.m.	Phosphorus and Cover Crops in Kansas Nathan Nelson Kansas State University
9:45 a.m.	Q and A on Preceding Group of Three Sessions
10:00 a.m.	What Do 100+ Site Years of On-Farm Monitoring Tell Us? Tim Radatz Discovery Farms
10:10 a.m.	Climate Change and Weather Impacts on Nutrient Management Kenneth "Kenny" Blumenfeld Minnesota DNR
10:20 a.m.	N and S Applications for Hard Red Spring Wheat Production Melissa Carlson MN Wheat's On-Farm Research Network
10:30 a.m.	Q and A on Preceding Group of Three Sessions
10:45 a.m.	Does Nitrogen in Cover Crops Biomass Cycles Back to the Next Crop?  Marisol Berti North Dakota State University
10:55 a.m.	Soil Health Measurements—What Do They Mean? Anna Cates University of Minnesota
11:05 a.m.	Q and A on Preceding Two Sessions
11:15 a.m.	Cottonwood River Modeling and MDA Certification in SW MN Brent Dalzell University of Minnesota
11:25 a.m.	Soil Properties and Landscape Position Related to Precision Ag Péter Kovács South Dakota State University
11:35 a.m	Q and A on Preceding Two Sessions
11:45 p.m	Adjourn

## For More Information Contact:

Dr. Fabian Fernandez fabiangf@umn.edu 612-625-7460

Warren Formo warren@mawrc.org 952-237-9822

Or Visit: www.mawrc.org/events

